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

Ask Price $400,000

Sold Price $385,000

Closing Date 2/28/2014

Ad Rmks: Rare 2 Bed/2 Bath Loft with bonus office at Zephyr Lofts!! Enjoy 
the benefits of living in Jersey City with ALL of the Hoboken amenities. This 
condo is just moments from the Hoboken Path, Washington Street, and Newport 
Pavonia Mall. Also, conveniently located near Target and A&P. Features include 
High Ceilings and Huge Windows offer tons of bright and airy open space. 
Stainless Steel appliances, Maple Cabinets, Granite Countertops and Hardwood 
floors throughout!! Must see!

MLS # 130014266

Address
689 LUIS M MARIN 
BLVD

Price $410,000

Adj Price  $410,000

Address 689 LUIS M MARIN 

BLVD

Days On Market 92

Unit Number 206 MoMaintFee $900

Sq Feet 1367 Taxes $6,700

Ask Price $449,999

Sold Price $410,000

Closing Date 5/21/2014

Ad Rmks: Elegance abounds in this SOHO-style loft-stylishly appointed and 
impeccably maintained, this duplex features a spectacular custom kitchen with 
designer SS appliances, SS Country sink,mosaic backsplash,inviting 
living/dining-luxurious wood flooring-King Master Br+ generously proportioned 
2nd BR, posh marble & mosaic master bath, 2nd full bath; wonderful decorator 
finishes throughout-private laundry, gym, concierge, elevator...Priced right, and 
undeniably special.

MLS # 140001769

Address
227 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $413,000

Adj Price  $413,000

Address 227 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 20

Unit Number 236B MoMaintFee $577

Sq Feet 1031 Taxes $6,563

Ask Price $390,000

Sold Price $413,000

Closing Date 3/28/2014

Ad Rmks: The residences at Dixon Mills you will experience the appeal of 
industrial chic with modern amenities to create an extraordinarily unique life 
style opportunity. The club at Dixon Mills features over 8,000 square feet of life 
style space including a world class fitness center, exercise room, all purpose 
sports court, locker rooms, residents lounge with fire place and cinema-style 
screening room. The residences feature hardwood floors, oversized windows and 
soaring ceiling heights ranging from 9ft-12ft!
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140002309

Address
227 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $450,000

Adj Price  $450,000

Address 227 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 13

Unit Number 224B MoMaintFee $696

Sq Feet 1242 Taxes $7,800

Ask Price $445,000

Sold Price $450,000

Closing Date 4/20/2014

Ad Rmks: At Dixon Mills you will experience the appeal of industrial chic with 
modern amenities to create an extraordinarily unique life style opportunity.The 
club at Dixon Mills features over 8,000 square feet of life style space including a 
fitness center, exercise room, all purpose sports court, locker rooms, residents 
lounge with fire place and cinema-style screening room. The residences feature 
hardwood floors, stainless steel appliances,oversized windows and soaring 
ceiling heights. Balcony off Mstr. bedroom!

MLS # 140001404

Address 205 10TH ST

Price $475,000

Adj Price  $475,000

Address 205 10TH ST Days On Market 37

Unit Number 9W MoMaintFee $640

Sq Feet 964 Taxes $8,996

Ask Price $475,000

Sold Price $475,000

Closing Date 4/29/2014

Ad Rmks: FABULOUS 2 BED/2BATH CONDO @ THE LOVELY PARK HAMILTON 
IN DOWNTOWN JC.THIS TOP FLOOR UNIT FEATURES ENERGY STAR 
APPLS.,CUSTOM AMERICAN CABINETS,ENERGY EFFICIENT 
LIGHTING,CALIFORNIA CLOSETS,RENOVATED KIT & BATHS, W/D IN UNIT,H/W 
FLRS & NEW HEATING & COOLING UNITS.THE BLDG FEATURES 24 HR 
SECURITY/DOORPERSON,WORKOUT ROOM AND LAUNDRY ROOM.RENTAL LOT 
AVAILABLE AROUND THE CRNER @ 175 TO 190/MONTH. BLDG IS WIRED FOR 
FIOS & COMCAST.CLOSE TO NEWPORT PATH & LIGHT RAIL. THIS IS A MUST 
SEE!!!!!

MLS # 140002467

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $490,000

Adj Price  $490,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 25

Unit Number 2K MoMaintFee $809

Sq Feet 1410 Taxes $8,905

Ask Price $490,000

Sold Price $490,000

Closing Date 5/9/2014

Ad Rmks: Inviting 2BR/2BA home at desirable 700 Grove showcases 
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
offers concierge, shuttle to PATH, common court yard, fitness center and 
community room!

MLS # 140000335

Address 700 GROVE ST

Price $725,000

Adj Price  $725,000

Address 700 GROVE ST Days On Market 26

Unit Number 12Q MoMaintFee $820

Sq Feet 1395 Taxes $12,371

Ask Price $699,900

Sold Price $725,000

Closing Date 5/9/2014

Ad Rmks: 1400 sq ft 2 Bedroom PH lavished with custom details is the 
logical choice! This corner unit is bathed in ambient natural light and features a 
wraparound terrace with sweeping NYC views off the formal living/dining room, 
a classic oak kitchen with slate flooring, SS appliances, granite counters and 
breakfast bar, undermount sink and pendant lighting providing exceptional 
workspace and elegant entertaining. Custom California Closets, 9 ft ceilings, 
make this home the perfect choice.

MLS # 140003007

Address 126 DUDLEY ST

Price $743,000

Adj Price  $743,000

Address 126 DUDLEY ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 412 MoMaintFee $681

Sq Feet 1189 Taxes $10,192

Ask Price $715,000

Sold Price $743,000

Closing Date 6/13/2014

Ad Rmks: 1189 sqft 2bed/2bath PH unit with twin private terrace at 2006 
K.Hovnanian Paulus Hook condo complex at 126 Dudley St. Unit features very 
interesting fl.plan anchored from a lovely liv.area with twin terraces w/rooms 
diagonally positioned from center liv. area focal point. Unit also features hdwd 
floors, high ceilings, cust. closets, stain/granite kitchen, large master suite w/ 
marble bath that has tub and free stand shower. Also boasts side by side full 
sized W/D in unit, deed. pkg spot. cent.HVAC.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140002741

Address 105 GREENE ST

Price $750,000

Adj Price  $750,000

Address 105 GREENE ST Days On Market 4

Unit Number 1706 MoMaintFee $808

Sq Feet 1100 Taxes $12,019

Ask Price $700,000

Sold Price $750,000

Closing Date 5/30/2014

Ad Rmks: Spectacular views of Statue of Liberty and New York harbor. 
Bright and sunny SouthWest corner unit at Montgomery Greene with landscaped 
rooftop with professional grill! 2 bed unit has an open kitchen, living and dining 
room boasting Oak Floors. Kitchen features stainless steel appliances and 
Madhuri Gold granite counter top. Bathrooms have Bahian Travertine marble. 
One block to Exchange Place PATH (one 5 minute stop into Manhattan), close to 
restaurants, transportations, shopping parks and schools.

MLS # 140002641

Address 154 STEUBEN ST

Price $755,000

Adj Price  $755,000

Address 154 STEUBEN ST Days On Market 8

Unit Number 702 MoMaintFee $505

Sq Feet 1090 Taxes $8,153

Ask Price $759,000

Sold Price $755,000

Closing Date 5/1/2014

Ad Rmks: Penthouse Unit at The Ivy House! This Stylish 2 BR / 2 Bath 
Condo Features 15 ft. LR Ceilings with Wall-to-Wall South Facing Windows, 
Bamboo Floors, S/S Appliances, Ceasar Stone Counters, Spacious Master BR w/ 
Ensuite Bath & Walk-in Closet, Huge Private Rooftop Terrace plus 2nd Terrace 
off 2nd BR, W/D In Unit, Common Roof Top Kitchen & Terrace w/ City Views. All 
This & Deeded Parking! 1/2 Block to Grove Street Path, Steps to Restaurants, 
Parks & Shopping Make This Jersey Cityâ€™s Most Convenient Location.

MLS # 140003838

Address
102 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $765,000

Adj Price  $765,000

Address 102 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 2

Unit Number 307 MoMaintFee $827

Sq Feet 1298 Taxes $13,170

Ask Price $765,000

Sold Price $765,000

Closing Date 5/19/2014

Ad Rmks: Grove Pointe, 2 bedroom 2 bath approx. 1,300 sq ft. Grove street 
PATH station at front door, Never worry about your daily commute or travel time 
again!

Prepared by Alex Bao, Luxury Condos Specialist, 201.881.6897
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140003820

Address 1 SHORE LANE

Price $821,000

Adj Price  $821,000

Address 1 SHORE LANE Days On Market 4

Unit Number 1001 MoMaintFee $695

Sq Feet 1170 Taxes $11,000

Ask Price $799,000

Sold Price $821,000

Closing Date 6/16/2014

Ad Rmks: Lovely corner unit in highly sought after Shore Club North. 
Northwest exposure with views of NYC and Newport Green. Gourmet kitchen 
features SS appliances and granite counter-tops. Ample closet spaces. Private 
balcony. Doorman building features rooftop amenities including Jacuzzi, gym, 
sauna, outdoor roof-deck and indoor lounge. Attached parking for rent at 
$200/mo. Tax abatement in effect for another fifteen years.

MLS # 140001478

Address
20 NEWPORT 
PARKWAY

Price $890,000

Adj Price  $890,000

Address 20 NEWPORT 

PARKWAY

Days On Market 5

Unit Number 2610 MoMaintFee $748

Sq Feet 1280 Taxes $12,000

Ask Price $895,000

Sold Price $890,000

Closing Date 3/28/2014

Ad Rmks: Bathed in natural sunlight with a NE exp,this sophisticated 2Bdrm 
unit provides a sweeping open floor plan for great entertaining;the classic oak u-
shaped kitch feats granite,b-fast bar & upscale SS appliances.The living-dining 
room opens to inviting terrace & the en-suite Master w/ walk-in closet affords 
comfort & privacy. A 2nd full bath, hw floors & in-unit laundry enhance the 
appeal.Full svc bldg,pool,jacuzzi-steam sauna,gym,24hr doorman,& Conv to 
PATH,& shopping make this resid of choice @ The Shore!

MLS # 140000761

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST

Price $905,000

Adj Price  $905,000

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 10

Unit Number 25E MoMaintFee $845

Sq Feet 1366 Taxes $13,172

Ask Price $899,000

Sold Price $905,000

Closing Date 5/22/2014

Ad Rmks: Immaculate two bed two bath on high floor with floor to ceiling 
window with breathtaking views of Manhattan.Largest two bed 1366 sq. feet 
with Inbuilt TV Media Center with office area. Upgraded granite counter top with 
stainless steel subway tile backsplash. Hunter Douglas Remote control blinds, 
Second bath upgraded, Extra closet space in the unit.Maintenance includes 
heat,hot water, gas and one parking space included. OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 
26TH JANUARY 1 TO 4 PM

Prepared by Alex Bao, Luxury Condos Specialist, 201.881.6897
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140001754

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST

Price $910,000

Adj Price  $910,000

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 22

Unit Number 23K MoMaintFee $772

Sq Feet 1247 Taxes $11,916

Ask Price $899,000

Sold Price $910,000

Closing Date 4/11/2014

Ad Rmks: Natural light, stunning views, expansive space and exquisite style 
are yours in this immaculate apartment in the Athena Building located in 
downtown Jersey City on the Hudson River. 1247 sqft dream home highlighted 
by 9'3" ceilings with full views of the Manhattan skyline from your glass walls or 
on your 202 sqft terrace. Custom 42" kitchen cabinets, built-in closets, window 
treatments, wood floors, designer lighting, SS kitchen appliances, granite 
counters; no expense was spared. Luxury full service bld.

MLS # 140001645

Address 201 MARIN BLVD

Price $975,000

Adj Price  $975,000

Address 201 MARIN BLVD Days On Market 28

Unit Number 1311 MoMaintFee $695

Sq Feet 1489 Taxes $13,291

Ask Price $929,000

Sold Price $975,000

Closing Date 5/15/2014

Ad Rmks: Open & spacious, apx. 1500sf SE facing lux condo 2 BR/2BA. 
Custom WIC leads to an expansive living space, gourmet kit w/cherry cabs, 
granite counters, bkfst bar & SS appl. Sweeping views of NYC, Ellis Island & 
Lady Liberty from flr to ceiling windows. Cherry HW flrs, 2 lrg marble baths, W/D 
& finished closets. Short walk to Grove St. PATH(WTC in 8 or Midtown in 15 
mins). Light rail or multiple ferries at your door. Low monthly HOA dues and 
taxes. Sep. Deeded parking availl 4sale-2nd flr next elevator.

MLS # 140001027

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $1,135,000

Adj Price  $1,135,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 14

Unit Number 2510 MoMaintFee $901

Sq Feet 1243 Taxes $14,262

Ask Price $1,149,000

Sold Price $1,135,000

Closing Date 3/28/2014

Ad Rmks: Stunning 2 BR, 2 Bath with 76sf terrace in Downtown Jersey City's 
premiere bldg. Panoramic views of New York City and the Statue of Liberty, with 
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